SWAGE TOOLING AND ACCESSORIES
Founded in 1984, AFL is an international manufacturer
providing end-to-end solutions to the energy, service provider,
enterprise, hyperscale and industrial markets.
AFL’s products are in use in over 130 countries
and include fiber optic cable and hardware, transmission and
substation accessories, outside plant equipment, connectivity,
test and inspection equipment, and fusion splicing systems.

SWAGE DIES
(ITEM 3)
Ordering Information
AFL NO. S.P.S.
ITEM 1 ITEM 2 ITEM 3 ITEM 4
PRESS HEAD POWER UNIT DIE
INSPECTION
GAUGE
65TPUHAD100 1
65THA200-L
65TPU-L
65TD100 SWGGB100
65TPUHAD150 1 .5 65TD150 SWGGB150
65TPUHAD200 2 65TD200 SWGGB200
65TPUHAD44 2 .75 O .D . 65TD44L SWGGC44
65TPUHAD250 2 .5
65THA300
65TD250 SWGGB250
65TPUHAD300 3 65TD300 SWGGB300
65TPUHAD350 3 .5
65THA400
65TD350 SWGGB350
65TPUHAD400 4 65TD400 SWGGB400
7
© 2013, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00610, Revision 2, 4.10.18
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878

A Swage 65 Ton Press Head comes with the Press Head, Die Block, Die Retainers
and mounting screws . There are three different press heads that fit different dies .
Ordering Information
AFL NO. S.P.S. DIE SIZE
65THA200-L
1 65TD100
1 .5 65TD150
2 65TD200
2 .75 O .D . 65TD44L
65THA300
2 .5 65TD250
3 65TD300
65THA400
3 .5 65TD350
4 65TD400
© 2013, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00611, Revision 2, 4.10.18
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
8

through 4" Head Assemblies . The 65TPU features a 360 degree hose swivel for
ease of movement for the user to make the Swage process quick and easy .
Ordering Information
AFL NO. S.P.S. DIE SIZE
65TPU-L
1 65TD100
1 .5 65TD150
2 65TD200
2 .75 O .D . 65TD44L
2 .5 65TD250
3 65TD300
3 .5 65TD350
4 65TD400
360° QUICK
DISCONNECT
SWIVEL
POWER UNIT

(PIPE SHOULD NOT FIT INSIDE POINTS)
STOP PIN
Ordering Information
AFL NO. S.P.S.
DEPTH OF INSERTION
DIE SIZE
MIN. MAX.
SWGGB100 1 1 .5 2 65TD100
SWGGB150 1 .5 1 .5 2 65TD150
SWGGB200 2 2 2 .5 65TD200
SWGGB250 2 .5 2 2 .5 65TD250
SWGGB300 3 3 3 .5 65TD300
SWGGB350 3 .5 3 3 .5 65TD350
SWGGB400 4 3 3 .5 65TD400
SWGGB500 5 5 5 .75 85TD500
SWGGB600 6 6 6 .75 115TD600
Note: Not used for Swage Grounding and Cable Accessories .
© 2014, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00788, Revision 3, 4.10.18
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878

below provides everything needed for each size . For more sizes, order extra press
heads and dies from the Head and Dies section .
Ordering Information
AFL NO.
FITTING
O.D.
(INCHES)
ITEM 1 ITEM 2 ITEM 3 ITEM 4 ITEM 5
PRESS HEAD POWER UNIT DIE FILLER DIE
INSPECTION
GAUGE
45TPUHAD16 1 .00 45THA20 45TPU 45TD16  — SWGGC16
45TPUHAD20 1 .25 45THA20 45TPU 45TD20 — SWGGC20
45TPUHAD24 1 .50 45THA36 45TPU 45TD24* B11336-15 SWGGC24
45TPUHAD28 1 .75 45THA36 45TPU 45TD28* B11336-15 SWGGC28
45TPUHAD30 1 .88 45THA36 45TPU 45TD30* B11336-15 SWGGC30
45TPUHAD32 2 .00 45THA36 45TPU 45TD32 — SWGGC32
45TPUHAD36 2 .25 45THA36 45TPU 45TD36 — SWGGC36
HEAD ASSEMBLY
(ITEM 1)
360° QUICK
DISCONNECT

B
A
Ordering Information
AFL NO.
FITTING O.D.
(INCHES)
DIE SIZE
SWGGC16 1 45TD16
SWGGC20 1 .25 45TD20
SWGGC24 1 .5 45TD24
SWGGC28 1 .75 45TD28
SWGGC30 1 .875 45TD30
SWGGC32 2 45TD32
SWGGC36 2 .25 45TD36
SWGGC44 2 .75 65TD44
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
16
Swage Tooling Accessories
© 2013, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00669, Revision 1, 2.19.18